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SCHNEE LEARNING CENTER STAFF CONTACT LIST

Tony Pallija
Cindi Kiehl
Angela Deighen
Carrie Lee

Jim Dudones
Mike Redmond
Daryl Witmer
Pepin Harper
Casey Vastag
Jim Gilmore
Karen Taylor
Karla Black

Megan Fried]

Principal/Director
Administrative Assistant
Student Advocate

English Teacher

Science Teacher
Maintenance Custodian
School Psychologist
Physical Education Teacher
School Counselor

Math Teacher

Special Education Consultant

Social Studies Teacher

Intervention Specialist

cf pallijaa@cfalls.org

cf kiehlc@cfalls.org

cf deighen@cfalls.org

cf leec@cfalls.org

cf_dudonesi@cfalls.org

cf redmond@cfalls.org

darvlwitmer@email.com

pepinli2@shcelobal.net

cf vastagc@cfalls.org

cf gilmorej@cfalls.org

cf tavlorka@cfalls,org

cf _blackk@cfalls.ors

cf friedim@cfalls.org




